Raiders TKD

SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FEDERATION

135 CENTRALISED GRADING HELD ON 17 JANUARY 2010

AT TOA PAYOH SPORTS HALL

RATIDERS TKD {287)

DN PN A ORNO O A WN o

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35

NAME

PRESENT GRADE TEN {10}
Cid Jamiel Gonzales
Goh Ming En Keith

Goh Wan-Qi Daphne
Ji Zhuolin

Josiah Carlos Gonzales
Lim ZiYuan Isaac

Seah Shi Han Nicholas
Tan En Ze Jovan

Tan Shi Hui

Tan Yi En

Tay Jun Hui
Tee Shi Ying

Tia Yi Zhi Timothy

Tui Kai Xiang

Xu Ming Lin

Xu Yong

PRESENT GRADE NINE (9)
Ang Wai Jiat Alger

Ang Wai Loong Aaron

Aw Zhi Kuan

Aw Zhi Yu

Bian Si Yuan

Chan Wei Kiat Nicholas
Chee Jia Heng

Chee JiaLe

Chin Yong Hui Enoch

Goh Shi Qi

Goh Wei Jie

Goh Yi Ting Felicia

Muhd lzzul Afig Bin Abdullah
Ng Guang Liang

Tan Ming Hui

Tan Shi Qi Chole

Tan Yi Xun Darrius

Yee Ngai Hung Brendan
Yee Yu Hung Jarod

PRESENT GRADE EIGHT (8)
Ayagari Mukund

Cheng Hui Yan

Chew Jun Feng Aden
Choi Jin Young

Gan Zhong Kang Derrick
Lean Darren

Lim JingRui Lester
Mukunal Rangaraj Neel
Quek Xuan Zh

Snega Suresh

Tan Wei Leong Emest

RESULT

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

135CG




Raiders TKD

47
48
49
50

31
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
a0
91
92

93
94
95
96
97

Tan Ying Yi Celine

Valen Jayakumar

Wee Mindy

Zachary Ashok Thiruman

PRESENT GRADE SEVEN (7)
Kishore Sudesh

Lim Kai Loong Elton

Muhd Waldan Bin Razak
Sivakumar Bavadharin
Sivakumar Varun
Tham Hao Zheng

Tok Jun We

Tui Kai Jie

PRESENT GRADE SIX (6}
Kau Han Chiew Joseph
Andre Chuabio

C Abhilash Mchan
Charran s/o Manimaran
Chia Meng Leong

Chin Jun Kai Sean
Chin Qian Yun Quinn
Chin Yi Jiang Ryan
Chong Wei Xuan Jamie
David Chuabio

Fung Zi An

Gan Jing Feng Daryt
Goh Hui Ting Marilyn
Goh Jerome

Khoo Kai Ting Tammy
Khoo Ting Xiang Derius
Koh Wayne

Lee Keat Teng

Lee Keat Wee

Lee Kok Yang

Lim Javier

Lim Livia

Michael Ashwin Thiruhan
Ng Rui Yang

Oh Yi Kuan

Ow Mun Yee

Poh Jia He Jarrell

Poh Wan Ting Natalie
Tan Chong King

Tan Khee Hwee
Tan Yu Jie

Tay Rui Sheng Ray
Vishnu Vaibhav Mallela
Wong Benjamin

PRESENT GRADE FIVE (5}
Heng Ci Pei

Latifuddin Bin Ghazali

Lee Wei Ling Violet Nicole
Ong Glenn

Zhang Xin Wei

PRESENT GRADE FOUR (4)
Afef Uddyn
Ahmad Zaki Bin Kashful Anwar

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Double
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
FPass
Pass

Pass
Pass

135CG




Raiders TKD

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120

N —

Ang Yue Sheng

C Sarvaesh Mohan

Chris Jude De Guzman

Ismi Zakiah Binti Kashful Anwar
Laow Lou Pin Eileen

Mohd Hafeez Bin Ramdan
Ng Shi Xiang Jared
Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary
Tan Cheng Loong Beny
Yeo Kenneth

Yeo Tracy

PRESENT GRADE THREE (3)
Endi Haikal Sham

Lee Jia Wei
Lum Yip Hoy Darius

PRESENT GRADE TWO (2}
Ang Leng kee

Karthik Raj

Lee Michelle

Muhd Shaifulbahri Bin Rahmad
Phang Zhao Zhi Derrick

Sim Yue Feng Sydney

Tan Brandon

JUNIOR BROWN 1 TO 1ST POOM

Tan Su Kiat Shawn
Tan Teck Hean Bryan

JUNIOR 1ST POOM TO 2ND POOM

Mohd Rezki Bin Muslim
Lim You Jie
Benroy Choy

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass

Fail
Pass
Pass

135CG




