SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FEDERATION 135 CENTRALISED GRADING HELD ON 17 JANUARY 2010 AT TOA PAYOH SPORTS HALL

RAIDERS TKD (287)

<u>NOS</u>	<u>NAME</u>	RESULT
	PRESENT GRADE TEN (10)	
1	Cid Jamiel Gonzales	Pass
2	Goh Ming En Keith	Pass
3	Goh Wan-Qi Daphne	Pass
4	Ji ZhuoLin	Pass
5	Josiah Carlos Gonzales	Pass
6	Lim ZiYuan Isaac	Pass
7	Seah Shi Han Nicholas	Pass
8	Tan En Ze Jovan	Pass
9	Tan Shi Hui	Pass
10	Tan Yi En	Pass
11	Tay Jun Hui	Pass
12	Tee Shi Ying	Pass
13	Tia Yi Zhi Timothy	Pass
14	Tui Kai Xiang	Pass
15	Xu Ming Lin	Pass
16	Xu Yong	Pass
	·	
	PRESENT GRADE NINE (9)	
17	Ang Wai Jiat Alger	Pass
18	Ang Wai Loong Aaron	Pass
19	Aw Zhi Kuan	Pass
20	Aw Zhi Yu	Pass
21	Bian Si Yuan	Pass
22	Chan Wei Kiat Nicholas	Pass
23	Chee Jia Heng	Pass
24	Chee Jia Le	Pass
25	Chin Yong Hui Enoch	Pass
26	Goh Shi Qi	Pass
27	Goh Wei Jie	Pass
28	Goh Yi Ting Felicia	Pass
29	Muhd Izzul Afiq Bin Abdullah	Pass
30	Ng Guang Liang	Pass
31	Tan Ming Hui	Pass
32	Tan Shi Qi Chole	Pass
33	Tan Yi Xun Darrius	Pass
34	Yee Ngai Hung Brendan	Pass
35	Yee Yu Hung Jarod	Pass
	PRESENT GRADE EIGHT (8)	
36	Ayagari Mukund	Pass
37	Cheng Hui Yan	Pass
38	Chew Jun Feng Aden	Pass
39	Choi Jin Young	Pass
40	Gan Zhong Kang Derrick	Pass
41	Lean Darren	Pass
42	Lim JingRui Lester	Pass
43	Mukunal Rangaraj Neel	Pass
44	Quek Xuan Zhi	Pass
45	Snega Suresh	Pass
46	Tan Wei Leong Ernest	Pass



47	Tan Ying Yi Celine	Pass
48	Valen Jayakumar	Pass
49	Wee Mindy	Pass
50	Zachary Ashok Thiruman	Pass
	PRESENT GRADE SEVEN (7)	
51	Kishore Sudesh	Pass
52	Lim Kai Loong Elton	Pass
53	Muhd Waldan Bin Razak	Pass
54	Sivakumar Bavadharini	Pass
55	Sivakumar Varun	Pass
56	Tham Hao Zheng	Pass
57	Tok Jun Wei	Pass
58	Tui Kai Jie	Pass
	PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)	
59	Kau Han Chiew Joseph	Double
60	Andre Chuabio	Pass
61	C Abhilash Mohan	Pass
62	Charran s/o Manimaran	Pass
63	Chia Meng Leong	Pass
64	Chin Jun Kai Sean	Pass
65	Chin Qian Yun Quinn	Pass
66	Chin Yi Jiang Ryan	Pass
67 68	Chong Wei Xuan Jamie David Chuabio	Pass
69	Fung Zí An	Pass Pass
70	Gan Jing Feng Daryl	Pass
71	Goh Hui Ting Marilyn	Pass
72	Goh Jerome	Pass
73	Khoo Kai Ting Tammy	Pass
74	Khoo Ting Xiang Derius	Pass
75	Koh Wayne	Pass
76	Lee Keat Teng	Pass
77	Lee Keat Wee	Pass
78	Lee Kok Yang	Pass
79	Lim Javier	Pass
80	Lim Livia	Pass
81	Michael Ashwin Thiruhan	Pass
82	Ng Rui Yang	Pass
83	Oh Yi Kuan	Pass
84	Ow Mun Yee	Pass
85	Poh Jia He Jarrell	Pass
86	Poh Wan Ting Natalie	Pass
87	Tan Chong King	Pass
88 89	Tan Khee Hwee Tan Yu Jie	Pass Pass
90	Tay Rui Sheng Ray	Pass
91	Vishnu Vaibhav Mallela	Pass
92	Wong Benjamin	Pass
03	PRESENT GRADE FIVE (5)	Dage
93 94	Heng Ci Pei Latifuddin Bin Ghazali	Pass Pass
94 95	Lee Wei Ling Violet Nicole	Pass Pass
95 96	Ong Glenn	Pass Pass
90 97	Zhang Xin Wei	Pass
J.	and grant to	1 433
	PRESENT GRADE FOUR (4)	
98	Afef Uddyn	Pass
99	Ahmad Zaki Bin Kashful Anwar	Pass

2



100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110	Ang Yue Sheng C Sarvaesh Mohan Chris Jude De Guzman Ismi Zakiah Binti Kashful Anwar Laow Lou Pin Eileen Mohd Hafeez Bin Ramdan Ng Shi Xiang Jared Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Tan Cheng Loong Beny Yeo Kenneth Yeo Tracy	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
111 112 113	PRESENT GRADE THREE (3) Endi Haikal Sham Lee Jia Wei Lum Yip Hoy Darius	Pass Pass Pass
114 115 116 117 118 119 120	PRESENT GRADE TWO (2) Ang Leng kee Karthik Raj Lee Michelle Muhd Shaifulbahri Bin Rahmad Phang Zhao Zhi Derrick Sim Yue Feng Sydney Tan Brandon	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
1 2	JUNIOR BROWN 1 TO 1ST POOM Tan Su Kiat Shawn Tan Teck Hean Bryan	Pass Pass
1 2 3	JUNIOR 1ST POOM TO 2ND POOM Mohd Rezki Bin Muslim Lim You Jie Benroy Choy	Fail Pass Pass

